최고의 기술 경쟁력을 갖춘 에너지 기업
아크보호 및 제거시스템
 APS VAM3ED / VAM3TD
Arc Protection System
Intro
Feature
정격 및 사양

VF 001-1 Optic fiber cables between relay and VAM 3TD
VX001S-X Communication cable between VAM 3ED and VAM 3TD
주문방법
Note: X is the length meter.
기술자료
_39
주문방법 Arc Protection System
* -C = Conformal coating (option)
• Cable lengths 10. 15, 20, 25, 30 m          • Fibre lengths 1 , 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 50 or 70 m          • Cable lengths 1, 3, 5, 7, 10, 15, 20, 25 & 30 m
주문 Code 품명 비고
VAM 3ED LV Arc quenching device LV
VAM 3ED Arc quenching device 17.5kV
VAM 3ED HV Arc quenching device 24kV
VAM 3TD Trigger unit 기본형
VAM 3TD Trigger unit OLED display type
VAMP 321 Central unit
VAM 3L Fiber sensor I/O unit 3 fiber loops, 1 trip relay
VAM 3LX Fiber sensor I/O unit 3 fiber loops, 1 trip relay, adjustable sensitivity
VAM 4C Current I/O unit 3 current inputs, 1 trip relay
VAM 4CD Current I/O unit 3 current inputs, 1 trip relay, flash mounting
VAM 10L Point sensor I/O unit 10 sensor inputs, 1 trip relay
VAM 10LD Point sensor I/O unit 10 sensor inputs, 1 trip relay, flash mounting
VAM 12L Point sensor I/O unit 10 sensor inputs, 3 trip relays
VAM 12LD Point sensor I/O unit 10 sensor inputs, 3 trip relays, flash mounting
VAMP 4R Interface Unit (use vx002 cable) 4 x NO, 4 x NC, 2 groups
VA 1 DA-6 Arc Sensor Cable length 6m
VA 1 DA-20 Arc Sensor Cable length 20m
VA 1 DT-6 Temperature Sensor Cable length 6m
VA 1 DP-5 Portable Arc Sensor Cable length 5m
VA 1 EH-6 Arc Sensor (Pipe type) Cable length 6m
VA 1 EH-20 Arc Sensor (Pipe type) Cable length 20m
ARC-SLx Fiber sensor, 16 000 lx, 2,5m blocking cover in both ends x = fiber lenght [m], see note 1
ARC-SLmx Fiber sensor, 8 000 lx x = fiber lenght [m], see note 2
VX001-xx Modular cable between VAMP 321–VAM & VAM–VAM xx = Cable length [m], see note 3
VYX001 Surface Mounting Plate for Sensors Z- shaped
VYX002 Surface Mounting Plate for Sensors L- shaped
VYX076 Raising Frame Height 40mm
VYX077 Raising Frame Height 60mm
VYX223 Raising Frame Height 100mm
_40
시험성적서
_41
신기술인증서 Arc Protection System
_42
Memo
_43
Arc Protection System
_00
경기도 성남시 중원구 둔촌대로 388번길 24 우림라이온스밸리 3차 1106호
TEL: 031)739-9200    FAX: 031)739-9299    Email: nexpo@nexpo.kr
202209